
Relatório de Pagamento de Pessoa Jurídica - mar/2014

105,00

60.700,74

4.158,00

172,36

17.400,00

9.944,64

272,60

4.643,76

223,36

4.641,75

1.268,00

1.062,60

1.426,03

272,50

810,24

650,00

2.455,85

52.359,00

300,00

10/03/2014

10/03/2014

10/03/2014

18/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

CARTUCHOS TRIANGULO LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

NATHALIA LUIZ MARTINS EIRELI

AGUA

BRASFILME COM EMP E PART LTDA

CIRURGICA BETEL LTDA

CM HOSPITALAR LTDA

DISTRIB CIRURGICA UDIA LTDA

EDSON JOSE CARVALHO

FARMACONN LTDA

FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS

FRESENIUS KABI BRASIL LTDA

ITMS DO BRASIL LTDA

JORGINHO JACOUB HABIB

LABORATORIOS B BRAUN S/A

LOPES E MENDES AUDITORES  
INDEPENDENTES

M E L DISTRIB E COMERCIO LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

MEDTEC SUP MED HOSP LTDA

Data Título Valor

215.097,06
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1.696,91

2.720,00

301,00

35.409,00

600,00

615,50

1.355,82

1.725,00

2.872,80

1.268,00

756,00

2.910,60

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

19/03/2014

20/03/2014

21/03/2014

24/03/2014

24/03/2014

NACIONAL COML HOSP LTDA

OXIGENIO ITUIUTABA LTDA

PRO-ATIVA COM E SERV LTDA

SOCIEDADE BENEFICENTE SAO CAMILO

SYSTEMA LTDA

TELEPACS DIAGN. IMAGEM LTDA

VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA

WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A

SERV URO ASSIST MEDICA LTDA

FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

IBF IND BRAS DE FILMES S/A

Data Título Valor

215.097,06
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